
第33回竹内杯敦賀オープンシングルステニス選手権大会

一般男子

（ 福井高専 ） （ Team時 ）

奥野 荒木

8 6 8 2

（ 敦賀気比高校 ） 奥野 荒木 （ 敦賀気比高校 ）

8 5 8 4

（ Team時 ） 奥野 荒木 （ 福井TC ）

8 2 8 1

（ TLTC ） 辻野 （ Team時 ）

8 3

水越

8 4 伊藤

（ Team時 ） 8 3 （ ）

w.o.

（ Team時 ） 水越 荒木 （ Jellyfish ）

8 2 8 6

（ tennis villa ） （ Team時 ）

水越 池田

 8 2 8 2

（ ） 池田 （ Team時 ）

8 5

（ Team時 ） 水越 池田 （ 敦賀気比高校 ）

8 1 8 4

（ 敦賀気比高校 ） 後藤 （ 敦賀気比高校 ）

8 1

後藤 村田

（ ＡＴＰ ） 8 1 8 1 （ ）

（ Jellyfish ） （ 福井県庁テニス部 ）

1. 山内幸紀 5.タイ 松野剛典

2. 村田哲人 5.タイ 宮崎幹匡

3. 水越太一 7.タイ 松井大知

4. 伊東　誠 7.タイ 山本浩範

一般女子

（ 福井TC ） 滝波

8 1

（ 今立TC ） 滝波

8 0

（ 宝永体協 ） 中田

8 1

（ tennis villa ）

1. 滝波　緑

2. 中田小百合

24

Bye

12

後藤　実

山本浩範 村田哲人

手塚祐樹

4 中田小百合

シード順位

7

8

9

10

11

1 滝波　緑

3 安本典子

2 林田　忍

13

14

15

16

17

3

4

5

松井大知

荒木真弥

梅木陽一

塚田裕二郎

Bye

22

23

シード順位

山内幸紀

奥野悠喜

北出　颯

辻野隆三

中村眞也

6

水越太一

Bye

神田祐輔

輿水優誠

宮崎幹匡

1

2

伊東　誠 18

19

20

21

松野剛典

池田樹巨

坂川陽向


